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Surf City  Soundoff

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Street 1 20249785 Kirk Shipley 145.24

2 20248811 Rick Tooley 142.32

3 20248751 Jeff Anderson 136.87

4 20248812 Rory Sullivan 135.09

5 20248813 Marcus Rosales 131.81

6 20248814 John Vanvliet 130.7

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20141768 Frankie Smith 150.69

2 20195623 David Huff 144.07

3 20248815 Jesus Barases 140.91

4 20238424 Mandy Campbell 140.84

5 20248816 Tim Corwin 139.63

6 20249790 Nick Sibley 137.82

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20227437 Jr Michel 152.03

2 20206682 Landen Manley 149.15

3 20249835 Dustin Carling 147.94

4 20130574 Layne Drew 146.84

5 20248817 Brent Adams 140.06

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20206447 Daniel Bennett 152.66

2 20206665 James Courtney 149.67

3 20174214 Anthony Rosales 147.49

4 20163210 Kenny Roberts 147.45

5 20248818 Gavin Cook 147.08

6 20123415 Michael Campbell 145.13

7 20248819 Daniel Franco 133.43

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20130576 Salvador Vargas 145.57

2 20227362 John Jenkins 145.53

3 20195506 Damien Ruddell 143.44

4 20248820 Steven Natali 143.03

5 20248821 Brandon Coyle 142.86

6 20248822 Jesse Powell 141.72

7 20249806 James Kennedy 141.68

8 20249704 Alexis Hilby 140.41

9 20248823 Jeff Darby 137.91

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20248760 Brian Sullivan 150.02

2 20227495 Annaka Freudenstein 149.16

3 20238162 Austin March 148.48

4 20130421 Joshua Burbank 147.06

5 20173597 Joshua Vincelette 145.35

6 20227559 Jeff Schuett 145.31

7 20206492 Victor Vincelette 144.11

8 20248547 Devin Hill 142.42

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20195227 Austin Peters 152.77

2 20206670 William Turner 150.95

3 20227360 Tabby Carling 150.93

4 20206685 Cody January 145.53

5 20205966 Dylan Houser 144.37
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Advanced No Wall 1 1 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 156.61

2 20195534 Kris Brown 155.59

3 20163034 Alejandro Castillo 154.94

4 20248824 Joshua Contreras 154.31

5 20227497 Chris Williams 154.01

6 20195264 Bruce Turner 153.26

7 20206121 Monte Cervantes 152.97

8 20130393 Marc Malmer 152.42

9 20238132 Matthew Busby 151.45

10 20195628 Michael Ross 151.39

11 20206723 Daniel Placencio 151.2

12 20249792 Drew Chin 146.92

13 20238156 Kyle Monahan 144.58

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 156.85

2 20227555 Doug Mcglothlin 156.55

3 20238306 Jeff Manley 154.46

4 20184830 Chet Brown 151.08

5 20238083 Jc Campos 146.67

Advanced 1 1 20206548 Moses Martinez 160.48

2 20205957 Justin Cannon 158.44

3 20238160 Will Gilbert 153.82

4 20184979 Joel Allman 153.45

5 20206681 Larry Rexroad 150.54

6 20238158 Melinda Reynolds 149.27

Advanced 2 1 20206498 Amber Dal Porto 161.21

2 20249794 David Simiano 156.68

3 20238008 Val Art 153.71

Advanced 3 1 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 150.39

Ultimate 1 20238025 Greg Perchal 163.56

2 20205960 Nathan Pancoast 157.84

3 20205956 Jesse Sanchez 157.23

4 20206675 Joel Vasquez 156.21

5 20238087 Justin Stohlman 153.27

6 20248825 Devin Keller 151.81

7 20248826 Zackary Busby 144.61
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Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20227362 John Jenkins 145.7 144.16 145.49 143.78 144.4767

2 20130576 Salvador Vargas 142.55 144.72 140.84 137.18 140.9133

3 20249806 James Kennedy 140.98 0 0 0 0

4 20248820 Steven Natali 140.07 0 0 0 0

5 20248811 Rick Tooley 139.5 0 0 0 0

6 20248838 Robert Erlenbusch 137.56 0 0 0 0

7 20248839 John Vanviliet 131.43 0 0 0 0

8 20248813 Marcus Rosales 130.63 0 0 0 0

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20141768 Frankie Smith 147.29 0 0 0 0

2 20195623 David Huff 142.88 0 0 0 0

3 20249785 Kirk Shipley 142.07 0 0 0 0

4 20249790 Nick Sibley 141.82 0 0 0 0

5 20248815 Jesus Barases 136.54 0 0 0 0

Cruiserweight 1 20248760 Brian Sullivan 148.4 148.14 148.16 144.79 147.03

2 20227495 Annaka Freudenstein 145.76 147.12 0 144.36 97.16

3 20173597 Joshua Vincelette 144.99 0 0 0 0

4 20206492 Victor Vincelette 142.37 0 0 0 0

5 20130421 Joshua Burbank 140.73 0 0 0 0

6 20248840 Davin Hill 135.8 0 0 0 0

7 20206684 Emily Lester 133.75 0 0 0 0

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20206682 Landen Manley 151.38 148.13 151.13 147.82 149.0267

2 20227437 Jr Michel 150.03 0 0 148.16 49.38667

3 20249835 Dustin Carling 147.43 0 0 0 0

4 20130574 Layne Drew 138.69 0 0 0 0

Flyweight 1 20195227 Austin Peters 152.21 151.06 152.06 149.49 150.87

2 20206665 James Courtney 147.96 147.87 147.95 145.33 147.05

3 20237763 Mike Aho 146.82 0 0 0 0

4 20174214 Anthony Rosales 146.16 0 0 0 0

5 20248819 Daniel Franco 131.76 0 0 0 0

Featherweight 1 20227562 Levi Skelton 152.96 151.13 151.69 145.82 149.5467

2 20206447 Daniel Bennett 155.02 148.05 149.03 0 99.02667

3 20130393 Marc Malmer 152.6 0 0 0 0

4 20195264 Bruce Turner 151.11 0 0 0 0

5 20227360 Tabby Carling 149.64 0 0 0 0

6 20206670 William Turner 149.46 0 0 0 0
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Lightweight 1 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 155.82 155.14 154.89 152.83 154.2867

2 20227555 Doug Mcglothlin 155.56 155.81 155.64 149.7 153.7167

3 20238306 Jeff Manley 155.42 0 0 0 0

4 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 155.35 0 0 0 0

5 20195534 Kris Brown 154.79 0 0 0 0

6 20248824 Joshua Contreras 153.23 0 0 0 0

7 20227497 Chris Williams 152.51 0 0 0 0

8 20184830 Chet Brown 152.27 0 0 0 0

9 20206121 Monte Cervantes 151.66 0 0 0 0

10 20195628 Michael Ross 149.52 0 0 0 0

11 20238132 Matthew Busby 148.01 0 0 0 0

12 20238083 Jc Campos 146.01 0 0 0 0

13 20249792 Drew Chin 144.07 0 0 0 0

14 20227554 Byron Stewart 141.03 0 0 0 0

15 20238156 Kyle Monahan 140.77 0 0 0 0

16 20249816 Santana Palacios 131.33 0 0 0 0

Welterweight 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 160.05 156.98 159.28 158.47 158.2433

2 20237869 Mark Ecko 159.28 0 0 0 0

3 20237833 Kayla Sickles 158.66 0 0 0 0

4 20205956 Jesse Sanchez 157.4 0 0 0 0

5 20206548 Moses Martinez 156.52 0 0 0 0

6 20238158 Melinda Reynolds 151.61 0 0 0 0

7 20227521 Tyler Louderback 149.13 0 0 0 0

Middleweight 1 20238008 Val Art 151.89 148.17 146.42 0 98.19667

2 20249794 David Simiano 155.29 0 0 0 0

Heavyweight 1 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 150.07 0 0 0 0

No Holds Barred 1 20205956 Jesse Sanchez 160.31 155.94 160.09 156.54 157.5233

2 20238087 Justin Stohlman 156.46 150.98 154.35 150.97 152.1

3 20206675 Joel Vasquez 153.72 0 0 0 0

4 20248826 Zackary Busby 135.51 0 0 0 0

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 154.75 153.76

2 20184830 Chet Brown 153.95 153.61

3 20195534 Kris Brown 153.73 0

4 20206121 Monte Cervantes 150.55 0

5 20205966 Dylan Houser 146.66 0

6 20249792 Drew Chin 146.08 0

7 20238132 Matthew Busby 144.53 0

8 20227495 Annaka Freudenstein 144.41 0

9 20249790 Nick Sibley 139.68 0

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20226926 Manny Olguin 159.59 157.88

2 20237833 Kayla Sickles 159.03 0

3 20205956 Jesse Sanchez 157.36 0

4 20163281 Michael Just 155.87 0

5 20238158 Melinda Reynolds 148.77 0

6 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 140.24 0

Demo Boxing Ultimate 1 20238087 Justin Stohlman 153.4 0
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SQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Tonal Tie-

breaker

SS Tie-

breaker

Imaging Tie-

breaker

Novice 1 20248753 Kevin Jordan 179

2 20227548 Henry Taylor 165

3 20248751 Jeff Anderson 162

4 20195227 Austin Peters 153

Amateur 1 20226930 Dave Morris 187

2 20248752 Ryan Hausvik 156

3 20130421 Joshua Burbank 155

Advanced Amateur 1 20184630 Steven James 198

2 20130393 Marc Malmer 191

Pro 1 1 20130247 Larry Ng 190

2 20238317 Jared Serna 184

3 20123500 James Matter 169

4 20130518 Jeremy Boyd 164

5 20248640 Dale Pridemore 162

6 20163339 Josh Greer 158

Pro 2 1 20195257 Kevin Dittoe 185

2 20195534 Kris Brown 155

IQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

CE Tie-

Breaker

Amateur 1 20195227 Austin Peters 124

2 20248752 Ryan Hausvik 122

Advanced Amateur 1 20130393 Marc Malmer 160

Pro 2 1 20249824 Deuce Wilson 187

2 20130518 Jeremy Boyd 184

Pro 3/Expert

Class Place Member ID Name Score SQC IQC SPL

Tonal Tie-

breaker

Pro 3 1 20195528 Todd Wheeler 292 140 116 36

2 20206556 Joel Ybamit 277 142 112 23

Expert 1 20120082 Mike Peterson 189.3333333 189.3333 0 0


